



PMA Financial Network, LLC & SD FIT Welcome Sheila Coss as Relationship Manager

PMA, a premier full-service provider of financial and advisory services to local governments, is pleased to announce that Sheila Coss has joined the South Dakota Public Funds Investment Trust (SD FIT) team as Relationship Manager.

Prior to joining PMA, Coss served as the Finance Officer of the City of Miller, South Dakota. During her 11-year tenure with the City, she received the South Dakota Finance Officer of the Year award.

"We are thrilled to welcome Sheila to our team. The skillset and experience she brings to the table will play a pivotal role in driving the SD FIT mission forward," said Kent Johnson, Senior Vice President, Director of PMA's South Dakota and Minnesota regions.

"I am thrilled to join the PMA and SD FIT teams on this new journey to contribute to the ongoing success and growth of the Fund," said Coss. "I look forward to helping deliver financial solutions to the Participants of SD FIT!"



Our Philosophy

Rooted in relationships and in doing the right thing for South Dakota public entities, we are focused every day on delivering safe and liquid investment solutions for our clients.

Effective Local Government Investment Pool (LGIP) programs, like SD FIT, offer communities multi-faceted financial services which provide high-quality, diversified investment options. Central to these offerings is the GCR Fund. PMA's focus on research and risk management has helped deliver successful outcomes for our clients.

With decades of experience, our professionals at PMA and SD FIT are trusted to understand your individual goals and priorities to implement the ideal plan. We do the work. You enjoy the peace of mind that comes with knowing we've got you covered.

Safety, Liquidity, and then Yield. This is our philosophy.

If you have any questions regarding your current account, or if you are interested in joining SD FIT, please reach out to a representative below.

Visit the SD FIT website to learn more: www.sdpfit.org



Kent Johnson Senior Vice President, Director PMA Financial Network, LLC e: kjohnson@pmanetwork.com



Emilie Miller
Director of Marketing & Communications
South Dakota Municipal League
e: emilie@sdmunicipalleague.org



Angie Stillwell
Associate Vice President, Investment Services
PMA Financial Network, LLC
e: astillwell@pmanetwork.com